Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

STATE LAND "15" # 16 oe-s-37e 9o/s F 655/

Lea County, New Mexico

390 0.25 3/4 1.31 0.33 0.33
872 4.82 3/4 1.31 6.33 6.65
1378 5.06 11/4 2.19 11.07 17.72
1887 5.09 1 1.75 8.91 26.63
2396 5.09 1 1.75 8.91 35.54
2903 5.07 3/4 1.31 6.65 42.19
3407 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 51.01
3883 4.76 11/4 2.19 10.41 61.43
4135 2.52 112 2.63 6.62 68.04
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Archie Brown - General Maager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / 54/%/) day of % , 2007 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public

AUCI ReY
My Commission Expres
Juy 7, 2010




